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Platzierung
1
2
3

Nachname
Dobler
Ziegeldorf
Dietze
Egger
Sailer
Gerstmeier
Schneider
Rauch
Leukefeldt
Hoérner
Bergler
Hammer
Salomnu
Gerblinger
Leukefeld
Nachname
Winterholler
Ziegeldorf
Kerner
Schneider
Siegner
Albrecht
Bergler
Rupp

Fritz
Nachname
Miehle
Nachname
Fischer
Simon
Wecker
Arzberger
Bucher
Eisgruber
Mayershofer
Bartschat
Kaim
Hausler
Nachname
KieBling
Sesselmann
Nachname
Ziegeldorf
Jakab
Nachname
Reuther
Kornblum
Gawlik
Rauch
Siegner
KieBling
Gwosdz
Kreitenweis
Griindonner
Gawlik
Mayershofer
Leukefeld
Bruckmaier
Nachname
Schneider
Bergler
Hammer
Winterholler
Gerstenberg
Nachname
Ratberger
Friedebach
Griindonner

Vorname
Erik
Janik
André
Tobias
Max
Thomas
Helge
Florian
Rebecca
Anja
Klaus
Nina
Andrea
Hannah
Bianca
Vorname
Ulrich
Lilly
Marie
Joshua
Hanna
Feenja
Tobias
Paul
Hannah
Vorname
Linda
Vorname
Max
Julian
Miriam
Veronika
Felizian
Florian
Leonie
Finja
Clarissa
Anna
Vorname
Sebastian
Julia
Vorname
Lenny
Maté
Vorname
Louis
Kilian
Emilia
Finja
Maximilian
Franziska
Miriam
Lena
Mia-Sophie
Jasmin
Niklas
Isabella
Marie
Vorname
Laura
Andreas
Bastian
Ludwig
Paul
Vorname
Thomas
Philipp
Josephine

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC
MYC
MYC

Start-Nr.
474

663

661

660

622

667

671

670

662

668

673

672

669

659

639
Start-Nr.
242

241

239

243

245

244

238

262

248
Start-Nr.
246
Start-Nr.
346

350

352

473

348

344

351

347

345

349
Start-Nr.
86

87
Start-Nr.
84

85
Start-Nr.
181

168

169

172

247

183

180

175

182

166

174

171

176
Start-Nr.
179

177

178

173

167
Start-Nr.
165

170

472

Jahrgang

Jahrgang
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
Jahrgang
2009
Jahrgang
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
Jahrgang
2014
2011
Jahrgang
2014
2012
Jahrgang
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
Jahrgang
2011
2013
2012

Klasse
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Betreuer
Klasse
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Klasse
Jugend
Klasse
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Klasse
Schiiler
Schiiler
Klasse
Schiiler
Schiiler
Klasse
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Klasse
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Klasse
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Disziplin Zeit

LP 08:11:00
LG 08:13:00
LG 08:24:31
LP 08:25:15
LG 09:21:55
LG 09:23:06
LG 09:28:96
LG 09:34:14
LG 10:53:50
LG 11:01:52
LG 11:30:52
LG 12:34:90
LG 13:22:68
LG 14:19:56
LG 14:19:87
Disziplin Zeit

LG 08:01:17
LG 08:05:62
LG 09:00:87
LG 09:12:68
LG 10:54:78
LG 11:29:53
LG 11:40:81
LG 11:50:65
LG 13:22:28
Disziplin Zeit

LP 10:11:58
Disziplin Zeit

LG 08:42:24
LG 08:42:68
LG 09:35:02
LG 09:35:18
LG 09:59:27
LG 10:02:46
LG 10:29:37
LG 10:52:38
LG 12:03:81
LG 14:00:15
Disziplin Zeit

BG 10:15:59
BG 14:32:46
Disziplin Zeit

BL 07:59:56
BL 10:53:36
Disziplin Zeit

LG 08:33:72
LG 09:14:72
LG 09:29:00
LG 09:40:31
LG 10:11:28
LG 10:14:61
LG 10:19:46
LG 10:20:05
LG 10:23:24
LG 10:58:52
LG 11:25:72
LG 11:31:03
LG 13:44:12
Disziplin Zeit

LG 08:35:75
LG 08:37:50
LG 08:47:44
LG 09:38:68
LG 11:27:12
Disziplin Zeit

LP 08:33:43
LP 11:27:56
LP 17:12:52



